

May 18, 2023

Sponsorship

Mission

Since 1941, the Junior League of the Palm Beaches, Inc. has carried its mission of serving the unmet needs in Palm Beach County through the effective action and leadership of trained women volunteers. This year, as we come together to celebrate the accomplishments of our members and community partners, we ask you to join us in supporting our mission through the sponsorship opportunities presented for our Evening of Champions. It is only through the generous support of donors, whom we consider friends, that our volunteer organization is able to continue our service in the coming year.

All sponsorship opportunities are tax deductible. While each opportunity is named in conjunction with one of JLPB's community programs or issue-based impact areas, all funds received will be used to support the entire organization and are not in any way an underwriting opportunity for a specific program. Our organization operates solely on the generosity of our community partners and donors. We thank you for your consideration to partner with us to help continue our 82-year legacy.

Sponsorship Opportunities

Literacy and Education Mission Champion \$8,000 (2 opportunities available)

- Special recognition at the Evening of Champions event
- Premier name/company placement in event program and JLPB website
- Recognition on JLPB's social media platforms, e-mail blast, and press release
- Option for promotional item to be included in gift bag

Period Poverty Titleholder \$5,000 (2 opportunities available)

- Recognition at the Evening of Champions event
- Name/company placement in event program and JLPB website
- Recognition on JLPB's social media platforms, e-mail blast, and press release

Little Libraries Victor \$2,500 (4 opportunities available)

- Recognition at the Evening of Champions event
- Name/company placement in event program and JLPB website
- Recognition on JLPB's social media platforms and press release

Eye & Ear Alert Finalist \$2,000 (unlimited)

- Recognition at the Evening of Champions event
- Name/company placement in event program and JLPB website

Day of Impact Medalist \$2,000 (unlimited)

- Recognition at the Evening of Champions event
- Name/company placement in event program and JLPB website

1941 Society Superstar \$1,941 (unlimited)

- Special recognition at the Evening of Champions event as member of JLPB's 1941 Society
- Name/company placement in event program and JLPB website
- Custom engraved leaf with name to be placed on the 1941 Society tree at JLPB's Headquarters

Done in a Day (DIAD) Sensation \$1,000 (unlimited)

• Name/company placement in event program and JLPB website

Mentorship Hero \$500 (unlimited)

• Name/company placement on JLPB website

Pink Palm Prizewinner \$250 (unlimited)

• Name/company placement on JLPB website

JLPB Member Only VIP Sponsor \$400 (unlimited)

- 1 complimentary ticket to the May Dinner with seat preference
- Fulfills JLPB Fundraising Commitment
- JLPB Pin

For more information on sponsorship opportunities, please contact fundraisingvp@jlpb.org.

JLPB May Dinner Sponsorship Form

Thank you for supporting the Junior League of the Palm Beaches. As a Sponsor you are entitled to the related benefits explained on the previous pages.

Please indicate your financial commitment:

 Literacy and Education Mission Champion 	\$8,000	 1941 Society Superstar 	\$1,941
 Period Poverty Titleholder Little Libraries Victor 		 Done in a Day (DIAD) Sensation Mentorship Hero 	\$1,000 \$500
Eye & Ear Alert FinalistDay of Impact Medalist	. ,	 Pink Palm Prizewinner JLPB Member Only VIP Sponsor 	\$250 \$400

Enclosed is a check for the amount of \$_____ made payable to Junior League of the Palm Beaches, Inc. Sponsorships can also be made online at www.jlpb.org, but please be sure to include that your donation is for the May Dinner 2023.

Check, Visa, MasterCard, and American Express accepted. Please mail any check sponsorships or donation certificates to:

JUNIOR LEAGUE OF THE PALM BEACHES, INC. Attention: May Dinner 470 Columbia Drive, Building F, West Palm Beach, FL 33409

	Value	2:
In-Kind Donation Description (if applic	able):	
Telephone:	_ Email:	
Mailing Address:		
Contact Person (if applicable):	JLPB Referring Memb)er:
Company or Name to be Recognized: _		

2023 Junior League of the Palm Beaches, Inc. All rights reserved. No percentage of contributions is retained by a professional solicitor; Junior League of the Palm Beaches, Inc. is a qualified 501[c][3] tax-exempt organizations, and receives 100% of all donations. Your gift is tax deductible to the maximum extent allowed by law. The taxpayer ID for the Junior League of the Palm Beaches, Inc. is 59-6138209. For tax purposes, \$310 of your \$500 contribution is tax deductible as \$190 covers the cost of goods and services provided. The taxpayer ID for Junior League of the Palm Beaches, Inc. is 59-6138209. For tax purposes, \$310 of your \$500 contribution is tax deductible as \$190 covers the cost of goods and services provided. The taxpayer ID for Junior League of the Palm Beaches, Inc. is 59-6138209. The Junior League of the Palm Beaches is a 501[c][3] registered with the State of Florida, #CH7426.A copy of the official registration and financial information may be obtained from the Division of Consumer Services by calling toll free 80-435-7352 within the State. Registration does not imply endorsement, approval or recommendation by the State.